CHESTER COUNTY TCC

LST Collection Report

August 01, 2017 — August 31, 2017

UNALLOCATED FUNDS:
SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

MUNICIPAL UNALLCOATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD
MUNICIPAL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD

TOTAL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD
MUNICIPAL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD

$20.0 7
$8 44.91
$0.00
$1,431.70

$41,967.92
$1,558,519.07

TOTALS:

$ 2,296.68

$ 1,600,486.99

TOTAL FUNDS:

ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD
MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD

ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS ADJUSTMENTS:
SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS ADJUSTMENTS
MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS ADJUSTMENTS

COLLECTOR COMMISSION:
COLLECTOR COMMISSION SCHOOL
COLLECTOR COMMISSION MUNICIPAL

REFUNDS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL REFUNDS FOR PERIOD
MUNICIPAL REFUNDS FOR PERIOD

POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED:
SCHOOL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED
MUNICIPAL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED

TCC ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRIBUTION:
AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT:

SCHOOL AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT
MUNICIPAL AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT

$36,400.00
$1,382,700.00

$1,602,783.67

$1,419,100.00

$0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$564.58
$20,897.97 $21,462. 55
$12.19
$114.59 $126.78
$0.00
$0.00 $0.0 0
$0.00 $0.00
$4,991.15
$154,806.51 $159,797.66

UNALLOCATED FUNDS REMAINING AT END OF PERIOD:

Thursday, August 31, 2017

$2,2 96.68
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Keystone complies with CHESTER TCC Deposit and Investment Policy. In accordance with the requirements for the deposit of public
funds under Pennsylvania Act 72 and the Deposit and Investment Policy, Keystone deposits public funds into a collateralized
(protected) account.

Keystone complies with the Agreement between Keystone Collection Group and the Chester TCC and certifies that the reports of

08/31/2017 are accurate with the exception of any unforeseen inaccuracy caused by inaccurate data received from former collectors
and/or Taxing Authorities.
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