CHESTER COUNTY TCC LST Collection Report August 01, 2017 – August 31, 2017

UNALLOCATED FUNDS:		TOTALS:
SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED MUNICIPAL UNALLCOATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD MUNICIPAL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD	\$20.07 \$844.91 \$0.00 \$1,431.70	\$2,296.68
TOTAL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD: SCHOOL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD MUNICIPAL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD	\$41,967.92 \$1,558,519.07	\$1,600,486.9 <u>9</u>
TOTAL FUNDS:		\$1,602,783.67
ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD: SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD	\$36,400.00 <u>\$1,382,700.00</u>	\$1,419,100.00
ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS ADJUSTMENTS: SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS ADJUSTMENTS MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS ADJUSTMENTS	\$0.00 <u>\$0.00</u>	\$0.00
COLLECTOR COMMISSION: COLLECTOR COMMISSION SCHOOL COLLECTOR COMMISSION MUNICIPAL	\$564.58 <u>\$20,897.97</u>	\$21,462.55
REFUNDS FOR PERIOD: SCHOOL REFUNDS FOR PERIOD MUNICIPAL REFUNDS FOR PERIOD	\$12.19 <u>\$114.59</u>	\$126.78
POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED: SCHOOL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED MUNICIPAL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED	\$0.00 <u>\$0.00</u>	\$0.00
TCC ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRIBUTION:	\$0.00	\$0.00
AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT: SCHOOL AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT MUNICIPAL AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT	\$4,991.15 \$154,806.51	\$159,797.66
UNALLOCATED FUNDS REMAINING AT END OF PERIOD:		\$2,296.68

Keystone complies with CHESTER TCC Deposit and Investment Policy. In accordance with the requirements for the deposit of public funds under Pennsylvania Act 72 and the Deposit and Investment Policy, Keystone deposits public funds into a collateralized (protected) account.

Keystone complies with the Agreement between Keystone Collection Group and the Chester TCC and certifies that the reports of 08/31/2017 are accurate with the exception of any unforeseen inaccuracy caused by inaccurate data received from former collectors and/or Taxing Authorities.